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Conectores y Uniones

	Referencia
	
Conector 

	Unidad de Empaque
	Unión 
	Unidad de Empaque

	1/2”
	$ 1.170
	500
	$ 1.227
	500

	3/4”
	$ 1.684
	250
	$ 1.760
	250

	1”
	$ 2.813
	50
	$ 2.968
	100

	1-1/4”
	$ 5.692
	100
	$ 5.699
	25

	1-1/2”
	$ 5.975
	25
	$ 6.401
	25

	2”
	$ 7.724
	45
	$ 8.545
	20

	3”
	$ 30.199
	12
	$ 30.327
	12

	4”
	$ 40.479
	7
	$ 40.543
	7
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METALCORAZA Fexi Conduit Liquid Tight




